Mitas moottoripyora renkaat

Enduro
E-07
E-07
E-07
E-07
E-07
E-07
E-07

Enduro Trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail
trail

E-07 +
E-07 +
E-07 +
E-07 +

Enduro Trail +

trail +
trail +
trail +
trail +
trail +
trail +
trail +
trail +
trail +
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trail +
trail +

trail +

E-08
E-08
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LI TT/TL

Enduro, 50% road, 50% off road

120/90-17 64T TL
140/80-17 69T TL
130/80-18 72T 1T
140/80-18 70T TL
150/70-18 70T TL
90/90-21 54T TL

Enduro, 50% road, 50% off road

130/80-17 65H TL/TT
140/80-17 69H TL/TT
150/70B17 69H TL/TT
150/70B17 69H TL/TT Dakar
150/70B18 70H TL/TT
110/80-19 59H TL/TT
90/90-21 54H TT
90/90-21 54H TL/TT

Enduro, 60% road, 40% off road

130/80B17 65T TL
150/70B18 70T TL Dakar
120/70B19 60T TL

hinta

114
135
138
138
157
104

143
145
159
181
167
114
108
112

122
170
130

Enduro, 60% road, 40% off road

130/80B17  65H TL/TT
140/80B17  69H TYTT
150/70B17  69H TLTT
170/60B17  72H TUTT
170/60B17 ~ 72H  TL/TT Dakar
120/80B18 62T TL
140/80B18  70H TYTT
150/70B18 70T TUTT
100/90B19  57H TYTT
110/80B19  59H TYTT
120/70B19  60H TLTT
120/70B19  60H  TL/TT Dakar
90/90-21 54T TYTT

Enduro, 70% road, 30% off road

120/90-17 64T TL
130/80-17 65T TL
140/80-17 69T TL

150/70-17 69H TL

143
145
159
177
200
120
147
159
117
115
140
158
113

84
115
135
140
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E-08
E-08
E-08
E-08

E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09
E-09

130/80-18
100/90-19
110/80-19
90/90-21

72T
57T
59T
54T

TL
TL
TL
TL

Enduro, 20% road, 80% off road

120/90-17
130/80-17
140/80-17
140/80-17
150/70-17
150/70-17
140/80-18
140/80-18
150/70-18
150/70-18
100/90-19
110/80-19
90/90-21

90/90-21

Enduro Trail XT+

trail XT+
trail XT+
trail XT+
trail XT+
trail XT+
trail XT+

E-10
E-10
E-10
E-10
E-10
E-10
E-10
E-10

130/80B18
140/80B18
150/70B18
100/90-19
110/80-19
90/90-21

Enduro

150/70B17
170/60B17
140/80B18
150/70B18
110/80B19
110/80B19
120/70B19

Enduro TR-Rally Pro

TR-Rally Pro

E-13
E-13

140/80-18

90/90-21

Enduro Trail Rally

64T
65T
69T
69T
69T
69T
70R
70R
70R
70R
57T
59T
54T
54T

72R
70T
70T
57T
59T
54T

69T
72Q
70T
70T
59T
59T
60Q

70R

54R

TL
TL
TL

TL Dakar
TL

TL Dakar
TL

TL Dakar
TL

TL Dakar
TL
TL
TL

TL Dakar

TT Dakar
TL/TT
TL/TT
TL/TT
TL/TT
TLTT

TL
TL
TL Dakar
TL Dakar
TL
TL Dakar
TL

TT Rally Star

120
98
105
98

120
130
138
150
154
174
141
153
160
185
100
105
104
115

Enduro, 20% road, 80% off road

139
145
169
117
115
112

154
165
150
185
109
115
128

179

110
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TR-Rally Pro 90/90-21 54R TT Rally Pro 113 2

MC23 Enduro, 40% road, 60% off road
MC23 140/80-18 70R TT 130
MC23 90/90-21 54R TT 74

Terra Force-R
Terra Force-R 140/80R17 69V TL 80 1

Terra Force-MX SM

MX SM 80/100-21 51M TT 75 2
Crossi

C-02 130/80-17 65N T 100 4
C-02 120/90-18 71N TT 90 10
C-02 120/90-19 66N T 74 1
C-04 130/90-18 69N T 90 2
C-16 100/100-18 59M TT 68 1
EFO7 Enduro Fim 140/80-18 FIM T 93 1
XT-444 W.F 3,00-21 51M TT 105 3
C-17 90/90-21 54R T 72 10
Trial

E-05 3,00-21 54S TT 55

ET-01 4,00R18 64M TL 93

ET-01 enduro 4,00R18 64M TL a0
Speedway

SW-05 3,75-19 61P TT 70 2
Historic vanhat katurenkaat

H-06 3,25-18 59pP T 67 1
H-01 3,00-19 49p 1T 67 0
H-02 3,00-19 57pP T 67 2
H-06 3,25-19 54p T 70 2
H-02 3,50-19 63P T 74 3
H-02 4,00-19 71P T 84 2
H-02 4,00-19 SS 71P TT 97 1
Sisdrenkaita

4,5-17 10,-

4,5-17 HD 15,- 205
3,50-18 10,-

3,50-18 HD 15,-

4,00/4,50-18 10,- 13 vent(auto)



3,25/3,50-19 HD 15,-

3,50-19 10,- Valmer Oy
2,75-21 HD 15,- info@valmer.fi

3,00-21 HD 15,- p. 0400 185 840


mailto:info@valmer.fi

